Flotide Skimmer ABS 1 1/2"
invandig ganga vit rektangular
type Compact (7006428)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Typ

Material

Lamplig for

Modell

Anslutning

Bredd

Storlek

vit

Compact

ABS/rostfritt stal

liner pooler

rektangular

invandig ganga

215 mm

11/2"

DIMENSIONER

A

235 mm

310 mm

220 mm

210 mm

195 mm

40 mm

140 mm
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H 132 mm

=

Size

Genererad den: 19/02/2026

Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
5000 Odense C
Danmark

+45 66 19 25 45
info@bevo.dk
http://www.bevo.com

J

bevo

bringing water tolife



mailto:info@bevo.dk
http://www.bevo.com

